Summary Results Report
20220301_Bowie County Primary Election
March 1, 2022

Stati Stics TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 0 0 49

Precincts Complete 0 of 49 0 0 0

Precincts Partially Reported 49 of 49 0 0 49

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 49 of 49 49 49 0

Registered Voters - Total 60,048

Registered Voters - Republican Party 0

Registered Voters - Democratic Party 0

Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN 60,048

Ballots Cast - Total 10,218 627 3,815 5,776

Ballots Cast - Republican Party 8,313 342 2,943 5,028

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 1,905 285 872 748

Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN 0 0 0 0

Ballots Cast - Blank 4 1 1 2

Voter Turnout - Total 17.02%

Voter Turnout - Republican Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - Democratic Party 0.00%

Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN 0.00%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballots
Bowie County
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March 1, 2022

REP US Representative, Dist 1

Vote For 1

Aditya "A.D." Atholi

Nathaniel Moran
Joe McDaniel
John Porro
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP US Representative, Dist 4

Vote For 1

Pat Fallon

John E. Harper

Dan Thomas

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Governor
Vote For 1

Danny Harrison

Kandy Kaye Horn

Allen B. West

Greg Abbott

Don Huffines

Chad Prather

Paul Belew

Rick Perry

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

467
2,885
2,057
301
5,710
0
1,345
7,055

TOTAL Absentee

827
124
170
1,121
0

137
1,258

TOTAL Absentee

37

44
1,016
6,078
549
311
17
176
8,228

84
8,313

16
134
71

227

66
293

39

46

49

1

3
18
280
31

Early
Voting
159

1,070
731
86
2,046
0

429
2,475

Early
Voting
323

50
50
423

45
468

Early
Voting
11

16
311
2,241
169
85

73
2,913

30
2,943

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballots
Bowie County

Election
Day
292

1,681
1,255
209
3,437
0

850
4,287

Election
Day
465

70
117
652

89
741

Election
Day
25

25
687
3,557
349
223

98
4,973

54
5,028
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

20220301_Bowie County Primary Election All Ballots
March 1, 2022 Bowie County
REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Dan Patrick 5,768 262 2,123 3,383
Daniel Miller 623 15 191 417
Zach Vance 224 5 79 140
Aaron Sorrells 319 6 92 221
Todd M. Bullis 113 2 45 66
Trayce Bradford 412 18 151 243
Total Votes Cast 7,459 308 2,681 4,470
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 854 34 262 558
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Louie Gohmert 2,171 76 716 1,379
Ken Paxton 3,368 133 1,225 2,010
Eva Guzman 750 51 324 375
George P. Bush 1,532 71 513 948
Total Votes Cast 7,821 331 2,778 4,712
Overvotes 3 0 0 3
Undervotes 489 11 165 313
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Glenn Hegar 5,136 220 1,842 3,074
Mark V. Goloby 1,057 31 351 675
Total Votes Cast 6,193 251 2,193 3,749
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,120 91 750 1,279
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
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20220301_Bowie County Primary Election All Ballots
March 1, 2022 Bowie County
REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Victor Avila 676 39 233 404
Dawn Buckingham 2,235 100 809 1,326
Weston Martinez 282 9 100 173
Don W. Minton 1,333 49 470 814
Jon Spiers 612 23 200 389
Tim Westley 645 15 238 392
Ben Armenta 88 3 34 51
Rufus Lopez 167 1 71 95
Total Votes Cast 6,038 239 2,155 3,644
Overvotes 2 0 0 2
Undervotes 2,273 103 788 1,382
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Carey A. Counsil 603 21 229 353
Sid Miller 4,040 158 1,408 2,474
James White 1,775 74 645 1,056
Total Votes Cast 6,418 253 2,282 3,883
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 1,894 89 661 1,144
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Wayne Christian 3,176 152 1,126 1,898
Tom Slocum Jr 787 16 281 490
Dawayne Tipton 717 29 271 417
Marvin "Sarge" Summers 778 29 244 505
Sarah Stogner 704 18 288 398
Total Votes Cast 6,162 244 2,210 3,708
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 2,150 98 733 1,319
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Debra Lehrmann 5,668 243 2,005 3,420
Total Votes Cast 5,668 243 2,005 3,420
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,645 99 938 1,608
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
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Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

20220301_Bowie County Primary Election All Ballots
March 1, 2022 Bowie County
REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Rebeca Huddle 5,743 248 2,016 3,479
Total Votes Cast 5,743 248 2,016 3,479
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,570 94 927 1,549
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Justice, Supreme Court, P19
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Evan Young 4,029 168 1,441 2,420
David J. Schenck 1,838 61 655 1,122
Total Votes Cast 5,867 229 2,096 3,542
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 2,445 113 847 1,485
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Mary Lou Keel 5,546 248 1,923 3,375
Total Votes Cast 5,546 248 1,923 3,375
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,767 94 1,020 1,653
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Clint Morgan 2,739 111 920 1,708
Scott Walker 3,087 121 1,139 1,827
Total Votes Cast 5,826 232 2,059 3,535
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,487 110 884 1,493
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Jesse F. McClure, IlI 5,653 251 1,990 3,412
Total Votes Cast 5,653 251 1,990 3,412
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,660 91 953 1,616
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
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20220301_Bowie County Primary Election All Ballots
March 1, 2022 Bowie County
REP Member, State BoE, Dist 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Pam Little 5,651 252 2,006 3,393
Total Votes Cast 5,651 252 2,006 3,393
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,662 90 937 1,635
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP State Senator, Dist 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Bryan Hughes 5,897 268 2,120 3,509
Total Votes Cast 5,897 268 2,120 3,509
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,416 74 823 1,519
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP State Representative, Dist 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
George Lavender 2,621 104 901 1,616
Ray Null 299 8 96 195
Gary VanDeaver 4,980 220 1,824 2,936
Total Votes Cast 7,900 332 2,821 4,747
Overvotes 3 0 0 3
Undervotes 410 10 122 278
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Chief Justice, 6th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Scott E. Stevens 5,647 250 2,010 3,387
Total Votes Cast 5,647 250 2,010 3,387
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,666 92 933 1,641
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP Dist Judge, 102nd Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Jeff M. Addison 6,133 275 2,234 3,624
Total Votes Cast 6,133 275 2,234 3,624
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,180 67 709 1,404
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
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20220301_Bowie County Primary Election All Ballots
March 1, 2022 Bowie County
REP Crim Dist Attorney Bowie County
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Jerry D. Rochelle 6,345 278 2,306 3,761
Total Votes Cast 6,345 278 2,306 3,761
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,968 64 637 1,267
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP County Judge
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Bobby L. Howell 6,175 279 2,223 3,673
Total Votes Cast 6,175 279 2,223 3,673
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,138 63 720 1,355
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP County Court at Law
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Craig L. Henry 6,158 275 2,204 3,679
Total Votes Cast 6,158 275 2,204 3,679
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,155 67 739 1,349
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP District Clerk
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Lori Caraway 6,065 270 2,143 3,652
Total Votes Cast 6,065 270 2,143 3,652
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,248 72 800 1,376
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP County Clerk
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Tina Petty 6,254 274 2,218 3,762
Total Votes Cast 6,254 274 2,218 3,762
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,059 68 725 1,266
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
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20220301_Bowie County Primary Election All Ballots
March 1, 2022 Bowie County
REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Donna Burns 6,156 273 2,183 3,700
Total Votes Cast 6,156 273 2,183 3,700
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2,157 69 760 1,328
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Tom Whitten 2,125 106 891 1,128
Total Votes Cast 2,125 106 891 1,128
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 700 28 253 419
Contest Totals 2,825 134 1,144 1,547
REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Mike Carter 1,907 58 571 1,278
Total Votes Cast 1,907 58 571 1,278
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 711 26 194 491
Contest Totals 2,618 84 765 1,769
REP JOP Pct1PI 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Todd Fore 4,127 194 1,508 2,425
Total Votes Cast 4,127 194 1,508 2,425
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1,385 55 493 837
Contest Totals 5,512 249 2,001 3,262
REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Catie Hawkins 868 34 407 427
Total Votes Cast 868 34 407 427
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 345 14 155 176
Contest Totals 1,213 48 562 603
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March 1, 2022

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

T. Gerold Rankin
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

Mary Hankins
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP JOP Pct 5
Vote For 1

Susie Spellings
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

Gary L Singleton
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

469
469

0
140
609

TOTAL Absentee

337
337
0
95
432

TOTAL Absentee

418
418

0
129
547

TOTAL Absentee

5,910
5,910

0
2,403
8,313

TOTAL Absentee

7,676
330
8,006
0

307
8,313

18
18

21

13
13
0

15

© w O o o

262
262
0
80
342

319
15
334
0

8
342

Early
Voting
147

147

45
192

Early
Voting
67

67

21
88

Early
Voting
77

7

23
100

Early
Voting
2,101

2,101
0

842
2,943

Early
Voting
2,706

136
2,842

101
2,943

Election
Day
304

304
0
92
396

Election
Day
257

257
0
72
329

Election
Day
335

335

0
103
438

Election
Day
3,547

3,547

0
1,481
5,028

Election
Day
4,651

179
4,830
0

198
5,028
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All Ballots
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March 1, 2022

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

6,165 207
1,575 103
7,740 310
1 0

572 32
8,313 342

TOTAL Absentee

7,288 273
749 57
8,037 330
5 0

271 12
8,313 342

TOTAL Absentee

7,611 321
407 13
8,018 334
3 0

292 8
8,313 342

TOTAL Absentee

7,253 296
665 27
7,918 323
1 0

394 19
8,313 342

Early
Voting
2,162

607
2,769
0

174
2,943

Early
Voting
2,547

306
2,853

90
2,943

Early
Voting
2,676

161
2,837

106
2,943

Early
Voting
2,562

253
2,815

128
2,943

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballots
Bowie County

Election
Day
3,796

865
4,661
1

366
5,028

Election
Day
4,468

386
4,854
5

169
5,028

Election
Day
4,614

233
4,847
3

178
5,028

Election
Day
4,395

385
4,780
1

247
5,028
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March 1, 2022

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

YES

NO

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

6,788 268
1,036 52
7,824 320
0 0

489 22
8,313 342

TOTAL Absentee

7,921 330
175 8
8,096 338
0 0

217 4
8,313 342

TOTAL Absentee

7,685 326
338 9
8,023 335
3 0

287 7
8,313 342

TOTAL Absentee

7,098 273
839 52
7,937 325
3 0

373 17
8,313 342

Early
Voting
2,391

398
2,789
0

154
2,943

Early
Voting
2,792

75
2,867

76
2,943

Early
Voting
2,696

147
2,843

100
2,943

Early
Voting
2,566

285
2,851

92
2,943

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
All Ballots
Bowie County

Election
Day
4,129

586
4,715
0

313
5,028

Election
Day
4,799

92
4,891
0

137
5,028

Election
Day
4,663

182
4,845
3

180
5,028

Election
Day
4,259

502
4,761
3

264
5,028
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March 1, 2022 Bowie County
REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
YES 7,571 310 2,703 4,558
NO 323 11 138 174
Total Votes Cast 7,894 321 2,841 4,732
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 418 21 102 295
Contest Totals 8,313 342 2,943 5,028
DEM US Representative, District 1
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Jrmar (JJ) Jefferson 1,122 93 562 467
Victor D. Dunn 269 70 109 90
Stephen Kocen 156 35 72 49
Gavin Dass 89 22 32 35
Total Votes Cast 1,636 220 775 641
Overvotes 2 0 0 2
Undervotes 90 19 30 41
Contest Totals 1,728 239 805 684

DEM DEM US Representative, District 4 District 4

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Iro Omere 132 37 47 48
Total Votes Cast 132 37 47 48
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 45 9 20 16
Contest Totals 177 46 67 64
DEM Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Michael Cooper 212 27 101 84
Inocencio (Inno) Barrientez 16 2 5 9
Joy Diaz 66 9 24 33
Rich Wakeland 29 4 14 11
Beto O'Rourke 1,554 240 716 598
Total Votes Cast 1,877 282 860 735
Overvotes 2 0 0 2
Undervotes 26 3 12 11
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
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20220301_Bowie County Primary Election All Ballots
March 1, 2022 Bowie County
DEM Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Carla Brailey 706 102 337 267
Michelle Beckley 503 67 237 199
Mike Collier 522 83 213 226
Total Votes Cast 1,731 252 787 692
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 174 33 85 56
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Attorney General
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Lee Merritt 587 89 269 229
S. "TBONE" Raynor 145 12 75 58
Rochelle Mercedes Garza 500 63 235 202
Mike Fields 327 55 147 125
Joe Jaworski 194 38 73 83
Total Votes Cast 1,753 257 799 697
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 151 28 73 50
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Angel Luis Vega 602 76 282 244
Tim Mahoney 458 62 215 181
Janet T. Dudding 633 111 277 245
Total Votes Cast 1,693 249 774 670
Overvotes 1 1 0 0
Undervotes 211 35 98 78
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Sandragrace Martinez 600 59 284 257
Jinny Suh 311 46 141 124
Michael Lange 521 76 254 191
Jay Kleberg 264 70 92 102
Total Votes Cast 1,696 251 771 674
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 209 34 101 74
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
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March 1, 2022 Bowie County
DEM Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Susan Hays 1,402 185 650 567
Ed Ireson 284 63 115 106
Total Votes Cast 1,686 248 765 673
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 219 37 107 75
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Luke Warford 1,517 232 687 598
Total Votes Cast 1,517 232 687 598
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 388 53 185 150
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Erin A Nowell 1,487 222 674 591
Total Votes Cast 1,487 222 674 591
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 418 63 198 157
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Amanda Reichek 1,508 223 690 595
Total Votes Cast 1,508 223 690 595
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 397 62 182 153
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Julia Maldonado 1,505 220 690 595
Total Votes Cast 1,505 220 690 595
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 400 65 182 153
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
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March 1, 2022 Bowie County
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Dana Huffman 1,510 222 693 595
Total Votes Cast 1,510 222 693 595
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 395 63 179 153
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 6
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
Robert Johnson 1,506 222 692 592
Total Votes Cast 1,506 222 692 592
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 399 63 180 156
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Roberto Velasco 977 150 435 392
Alex Cornwallis 654 90 306 258
Total Votes Cast 1,631 240 741 650
Overvotes 4 0 0 4
Undervotes 270 45 131 94
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
DEM County Chair
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Zebrina Robertson 1,550 222 723 605
Total Votes Cast 1,550 222 723 605
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 355 63 149 143
Contest Totals 1,905 285 872 748
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